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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Fernando Herrera       M4059         1/46       17:24    5:37       17:25
2     Jim Rose               M2039         1/30       18:06    5:51       18:07
3     Brian Glotzbach        M2039         2/30       18:44    6:03       18:45
4     Mark Dillard           M4059         2/46       19:05    6:10       19:07
5     Karl Mimmack           M4059         3/46       19:51    6:25       19:53
6     Kieran Tuntivate       M1319         1/11       19:54    6:25       20:00
7     Kurt Leyendecker       M4059         4/46       21:28    6:56       21:29
8     Vinnie Kleeman         M1319         2/11       21:36    6:58       21:39
9     Nate Bahrenburg        M2039         3/30       21:40    7:00       21:42
10    Phillip Goodwin        M4059         5/46       21:42    7:00       21:44
11    Tony Cornejo           M2039         4/30       21:01    6:47       21:55
12    Scott Hope             M2039         5/30       22:31    7:16       22:37
13    David Kihm             M4059         6/46       22:33    7:17       22:41
14    Matt Hoffman           M2039         6/30       22:47    7:21       22:47
15    Josh Cornejo           M2039         7/30       22:01    7:07       22:53
16    Danny Trujillo         M60UP         1/13       23:05    7:27       23:07
17    Michelle Dillard       F4059         1/37       23:06    7:27       23:08
18    Patti Galbher          F4059         2/37       23:06    7:27       23:09
19    Matt Boyd              M4059         7/46       23:13    7:30       23:13
20    David Van Pelt         M4059         8/46       22:54    7:24       23:19
21    John Buckley           M4059         9/46       23:39    7:38       23:48
22    Edward King            M4059        10/46       23:43    7:39       23:50
23    Craig Wildrick         M4059        11/46       23:46    7:40       23:58
24    Bob Elliott            M4059        12/46    24:02:00    7:46       24:02
25    Brian Carey            M4059        13/46       23:49    7:41       24:06
26    Li Downs               F1319          1/6    24:06:00    7:47       24:07
27    Laurie Mayworm         F2039         1/37       23:57    7:44       24:10
28    Mark Malbert           M4059        14/46       23:59    7:45       24:18
29    Steven McDonald        M4059        15/46    24:14:00    7:50       24:25
30    Mark Perschbacher      M4059        16/46    24:26:00    7:53       24:31
31    James Cacari           M4059        17/46    24:32:00    7:55       24:34
32    Tony Masessa           M2039         8/30    24:29:00    7:54       24:36
33    Kate Sowell            F1319          2/6    24:46:00    8:00       24:51
34    Stephen Hahn           M1319         3/11    24:51:00    8:01       24:54
35    Doug Allen             M4059        18/46    24:57:00    8:03       25:01
36    Alan Campbell          M1319         4/11    24:45:00    8:00       25:02
37    Kris Nelson            M2039         9/30    24:43:00    7:59       25:04
38    Blake Carrigan         M0112          1/8    25:05:00    8:06       25:06
39    Emily Marsh            F4059         3/37    24:59:00    8:04       25:06
40    Todd Bovo              M2039        10/30    25:15:00    8:09       25:18
41    Donald Cash            M4059        19/46    25:19:00    8:10       25:24
42    Miguel Zavala          M60UP         2/13    25:25:00    8:12       25:28
43    Jen Rank               F1319          3/6    25:31:00    8:14       25:31
44    Mary Carey             F2039         2/37    25:23:00    8:12       25:41
45    Michael Newman         M2039        11/30    25:36:00    8:16       25:43
46    Darren Kafka           M2039        12/30    25:43:00    8:18       25:54
47    Jarrod Michael         M1319         5/11    25:02:00    8:05       25:55
48    Don MacY               M60UP         3/13    25:58:00    8:23       26:01
49    Ryan Hoffman           M2039        13/30    26:04:00    8:25       26:04
50    Stacey Campbell        M4059        20/46    25:58:00    8:23       26:09
51    Edward Bruck Bruck     M4059        21/46    25:59:00    8:23       26:10
52    Michael Battlock       M4059        22/46    25:18:00    8:10       26:16
53    Cameron Mathews        M2039        14/30    25:33:00    8:15       26:20
54    Lise Melbye            F2039         3/37    26:13:00    8:28       26:24
55    Jay Montgomery         M2039        15/30    26:08:00    8:26       26:28
56    Max Pong               M4059        23/46    26:33:00    8:34       26:35
57    James Young            M4059        24/46    26:30:00    8:33       26:36
58    Shawn Burke            M2039        16/30    26:08:00    8:26       26:38
59    Todd Sowell            M4059        25/46    26:33:00    8:34       26:39
60    Kristen Hillier        F4059         4/37    26:27:00    8:32       26:39
61    Will Marshall          M2039        17/30    26:16:00    8:29       26:45
62    Ellen Ratigan          F2039         4/37    26:17:00    8:29       26:45
63    Simon Tolbert          M2039        18/30    26:16:00    8:29       27:00
64    Alexander Jones        M2039        19/30    27:05:00    8:44       27:08
65    Ray Johnson            M4059        26/46    27:12:00    8:47       27:21
66    Mike Plante            M4059        27/46    27:11:00    8:47       27:21
67    Shawn Marsh            M4059        28/46    27:26:00    8:51       27:35
68    Kevin Asbury           M4059        29/46    26:56:00    8:42       27:37
69    Oscar Szentirmai       M2039        20/30    27:20:00    8:49       27:43
70    Dennis Scharinger      M4059        30/46    27:37:00    8:55       27:45
71    Jim McCarthy           M4059        31/46    27:47:00    8:58       27:47
72    John Hathorn           M4059        32/46    27:46:00    8:58       27:53
73    Joe Zuchegno           M1319         6/11    28:06:00    9:04       28:06
74    Michael Maymir         M4059        33/46    27:39:00    8:56       28:15
75    Gretchen Barnes        F2039         5/37    28:19:00    9:08       28:24
76    Katie Kleeman          F4059         5/37    28:21:00    9:09       28:25
77    Paul Dreher            M2039        21/30    27:44:00    8:57       28:27
78    April Keiley           F4059         6/37    28:16:00    9:08       28:29
79    Kelly Viseur           F4059         7/37    28:04:00    9:04       28:31
80    Jessica Ahner          F2039         6/37    28:15:00    9:07       28:36
81    Courtney Good          F1319          4/6    28:36:00    9:14       28:38
82    Correy Jones           M4059        34/46    28:20:00    9:09       28:45
83    Garth Englund          M4059        35/46    28:41:00    9:15       28:45
84    Grace Mimmack          F1319          5/6    28:48:00    9:18       28:51
85    Max Rubin              M0112          2/8    28:52:00    9:19       28:52
86    Gary Kleeman           M4059        36/46    28:47:00    9:18       28:54
87    E David Crawford       M60UP         4/13    28:51:00    9:19       28:55
88    Thomas Stahl           M4059        37/46    28:10:00    9:05       28:55
89    Kristy Padilla-Unrein  F2039         7/37    27:58:00    9:02       28:56
90    Danielle Loquercio     M2039        22/30    28:31:00    9:12       29:01
91    Susan Alt              F4059         8/37    28:38:00    9:15       29:02
92    Amy Berardinelli       F2039         8/37    28:58:00    9:21       29:03
93    Robert Ghormley        M60UP         5/13    28:58:00    9:21       29:04
94    Karen Mathis           F4059         9/37    29:01:00    9:22       29:06
95    Darcy Obanion          F2039         9/37    29:05:00    9:23       29:07
96    Gretchen Szchtirmai    F4059        10/37    28:51:00    9:19       29:08
97    Nick Dyer              M1319         7/11    28:52:00    9:19       29:08
98    Mj Dillard             M0112          3/8    29:10:00    9:25       29:12
99    Tina Battlock          F4059        11/37    28:15:00    9:07       29:12
100   Jamie Rogers           M0112          4/8    29:18:00    9:28       29:18
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101   Writer Mott            M2039        23/30    28:45:00    9:17       29:24
102   Lauren Prink           F2039        10/37    28:55:00    9:20       29:29
103   Kari Keyser            F1319          6/6    29:39:00    9:34       29:42
104   Andrea Lauricella      F2039        11/37    29:12:00    9:25       29:44
105   Ayana Williams         F2039        12/37    29:33:00    9:32       29:46
106   Margie Adams           F4059        12/37    29:35:00    9:33       30:03
107   Kevin Lillehel         M4059        38/46    29:39:00    9:34       30:07
108   Lauren Tytler          F2039        13/37    30:02:00    9:42       30:15
109   Tom Tytler             M60UP         6/13    30:03:00    9:42       30:16
110   Dan Tytler             M2039        24/30    30:02:00    9:42       30:16
111   Anna Saunders          F2039        14/37    29:44:00    9:36       30:30
112   Barbara Fried          F4059        13/37    30:15:00    9:46       30:36
113   Katherine Peatridge    F2039        15/37    30:27:00    9:50       30:38
114   Jennifer Burke         F2039        16/37    30:09:00    9:44       30:39
115   Laura Sowell           F2039        17/37    30:35:00    9:52       30:41
116   Gary Reece             M4059        39/46    30:22:00    9:48       30:41
117   Dara-Lynn Sowell       F4059        14/37    30:34:00    9:52       30:41
118   Elaine Montoya         F2039        18/37    30:15:00    9:46       30:44
119   Brad Suther            M4059        40/46    30:40:00    9:54       30:44
120   Catrina Lucero         F2039        19/37    30:31:00    9:51       31:00
121   Shawna Maymir          F4059        15/37    30:26:00    9:49       31:01
122   Jaci Casey             F2039        20/37    30:35:00    9:52       31:04
123   Renee Hamilton         F4059        16/37    31:01:00   10:01       31:09
124   Jack Morrison          M1319         8/11    30:31:00    9:51       31:11
125   Shauna Brassfield      F2039        21/37    31:21:00   10:07       31:29
126   Jeff Cowman            M4059        41/46    31:38:00   10:13       31:48
127   Alison Tobin           F4059        17/37    31:18:00   10:06       31:49
128   Walt Karabin           M4059        42/46    31:27:00   10:09       32:01
129   Raelene Whiteshield    F2039        22/37    31:57:00   10:19       32:07
130   Kellee Cowman          F2039        23/37    31:59:00   10:19       32:09
131   Johanna Mallory        F2039        24/37    31:04:00   10:01       32:14
132   Paul Schatzle          M4059        43/46    31:35:00   10:12       32:15
133   Julie Phelps           F              1/1    32:04:00   10:21       32:15
134   Angela Clayton         F2039        25/37    31:48:00   10:16       32:17
135   Cheryl Hergenroeder    F4059        18/37    31:06:00   10:02       32:19
136   Lucas Mallory          M2039        25/30    31:08:00   10:03       32:21
137   Tina Kuykendall        F4059        19/37    32:17:00   10:25       32:21
138   Kari Joslyn            F2039        26/37    32:13:00   10:24       32:35
139   Austin Campbell        M0112          5/8    32:19:00   10:26       32:36
140   Lynne Kurowski         F4059        20/37    32:24:00   10:27       32:37
141   Stan Watkins           M60UP         7/13    31:54:00   10:18       32:39
142   Alan Weber             M60UP         8/13    31:07:00   10:03       32:44
143   Matt Marr              M2039        26/30    32:35:00   10:31       32:45
144   Adam Jones             M2039        27/30    30:50:00    9:57       32:46
145   Lori Liedy             F4059        21/37    32:25:00   10:28       32:57
146   Stephen Strand         M4059        44/46    33:00:00   10:39       33:00
147   Barkley Clark          M60UP         9/13    33:07:00   10:41       33:14
148   Tanya Frank            F2039        27/37    31:32:00   10:11       33:28
149   Dyanne Isaak           F4059        22/37    33:19:00   10:45       33:31
150   Wendy Christiansen     F2039        28/37    32:54:00   10:37       33:34
151   Stacy Birkeness        F4059        23/37    33:20:00   10:45       33:49
152   Rita Lucero            F4059        24/37    33:20:00   10:46       33:49
153   Jacqueline Ulrich      F2039        29/37    33:56:00   10:57       34:01
154   Daniel Sullivan        M60UP        10/13    34:06:00   11:00       34:20
155   Janice Rodriquez       F2039        30/37    32:51:00   10:36       34:32
156   Connie Ruel            F4059        25/37    34:22:00   11:05       34:54
157   David Wachtl           M0112          6/8    35:02:00   11:18       35:08
158   Tammy Wachtl           F4059        26/37    35:10:00   11:21       35:15
159   Kaylene Weiser         F60UP          1/5    35:01:00   11:18       35:17
160   Patricia Buckley       F4059        27/37    35:18:00   11:24       35:28
161   John Ruby              M4059        45/46    35:24:00   11:26       35:37
162   Nancy Crow             F60UP          2/5    35:09:00   11:21       35:40
163   Ben Ogoe               F2039        31/37    35:36:00   11:30       35:46
164   Lesley Hathorn         F4059        28/37    35:51:00   11:34       35:58
165   John Howell            M60UP        11/13    36:20:00   11:44       36:28
166   Therese Wade           F2039        32/37    36:38:00   11:49       36:41
167   Erin Ware                             0/0    36:01:00   11:37       36:47
168   Babbie Matthews        F4059        29/37    36:00:00   11:37       36:48
169   Joanne Bass            F4059        30/37    36:09:00   11:40       36:51
170   Gloria Siekmeier       F60UP          3/5    36:57:00   11:56       37:10
171   Cindy Rayfield         F4059        31/37    36:34:00   11:48       37:19
172   Eric Fuqua             M1319         9/11    38:14:00   12:20       39:00
173   Bradford Stahl         M1319        10/11    38:15:00   12:21       39:02
174   Carmen Yeamans         F2039        33/37    39:16:00   12:40       39:19
175   Katrina Baake          F2039        34/37    39:13:00   12:39       39:40
176   Cornelus  ke Woudenber M2039        28/30    39:55:00   12:53       40:01
177   Heidi Bishop           F4059        32/37    39:29:00   12:45       40:14
178   Steve Roberts          M60UP        12/13    40:00:00   12:55       40:23
179   Tammi Moore            F4059        33/37    41:40:00   13:27       41:43
180   Daniel Kane            M2039        29/30    41:23:00   13:21       41:48
181   Chrissic Thompson      F4059        34/37    41:18:00   13:20       42:40
182   Nicole Thompson        F2039        35/37    41:17:00   13:19       42:40
183   Bill Dorn              M60UP        13/13    42:22:00   13:40       42:49
184   Adam Sepan             M0112          7/8    42:24:00   13:41       43:19
185   Donna Watkins          F60UP          4/5    42:41:00   13:46       43:23
186   Raymond Rubin          M0112          8/8    44:07:00   14:14       44:09
187   Angie Flack            F2039        36/37    48:06:00   15:31       48:40
188   Hayden Jones           F0112          1/3    49:49:00   16:04       50:40
189   Christy Jones          F4059        35/37    49:49:00   16:05       50:41
190   Brenda Sepan           F4059        36/37    51:38:00   16:40       52:32
191   Ash Middleton-Davis    M4059        46/46    53:16:00   17:11       54:14
192   Kim Middleton-Davis    F4059        37/37    53:15:00   17:11       54:14
193   Frances Middleton-Davi F0112          2/3    53:16:00   17:11       54:14
194   Ryan Bjordahl          M2039        30/30    54:01:00   17:26       54:36
195   Kari Bjordahl          F2039        37/37    54:01:00   17:26       54:36
196   Joey Kleeman           M              1/1    54:59:00   17:45       55:03
197   Charlie Kleeman        M1319        11/11    55:03:00   17:46       55:08
198   Rosalee Wanchisen      F60UP          5/5    58:23:00   18:50       58:57
199   Maddie Jones           F0112          3/3     1:02:16   20:05     1:03:08
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